
Preferred Vendors 

Accommodations 

❖ The Renaissance Hotel Westerville- 614.882.6800  

Caterers 

❖ The Berwick- 614.235.7100 susifamily@the-berwick.com 

❖ City BBQ- 614.296.3227 tflemming@citybbq.com 

❖ Creative Cuisine- 614.436.4949 information@ccuisine.cc 

❖ Hudson’s Edge Catering- 740.490.5591 info@hudsons-edge.com 

❖ L.A. Catering- 614.358.5252 lacateringinfo@lifecarealliance.org 

❖ Metro Cuisine - 614.436.6369  info@metrocuisine.com 

Decorators 

❖ Alpha-Lit Columbus- www.youngandwildballoonco.com/alpha-lit 

❖ Got Ya Covered Linens- 614.396.9612 sales@gyclinens.com 

❖ Melinda Payne Events- 614.233.1724 mpayne@melindapayneevents.com 

❖ Young and Wild Balloon Co- www.youngandwildballoonco.com/balloons 

DJs 

❖ Media Medic DJ Services- 614.330.3638 www.media-medic.net 

Florists 

❖ All in Bloom- 614.431.8844 www.allinbloom1.com/send-message.php 

❖ Botanica Flowers- 614.975.6951 amy@botanicafloralart.com 

Photographers 

❖ Abby Julieann Photography- hello@abbyjulieann.com 

❖ AZAR Photography- 614.218.2103 www.azarphotography.com/contact 

❖ Heather J Photography- 330.749.4012 hello@heatherjphotography.net 

❖ Samuel Walker Photography- 419.989.2729 samuelwalkerphotography@gmail.com 

Planners/Day Of 

❖ Emerald Mae Events- 614.735.7373 emeraldmaeevents@gmail.com 

❖ Melinda Payne- 614.233.1724 mpayne@melindapayneevents.com 

Transportation 

❖ The Ride Transportation Service- 740.972.2334 kris@theridecolumbus.com  

Wedding Cakes 

❖ Alice’s Piece of Cake- 740.917.9031 www.alicespieceofcake.com/contact-us 
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